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KUVEMPU            UNIVERSITY 
DEPAREMENT OF POSTGRADUATION AND RESEARCH IN ENGLISH 

SHANKARAGHATTA 
CONSOLIDATED PROVISIONAL LIST 
M.A. ENGLISH ADMISSION 2020-21 

 
 
Sl.No Name Preferred College Category Special 

Category 
Percentage Attempt NON-COG Final 

Percentage 
Remarks 

1.  BAGHIRATHI T M KUS IIIB HYK / OU 80.25 0.00 0.00 80.25 NIL 
2.  SALMA TABASSUM SAC,KUS IIB NONE 77.25 0.00 0.00 77.25 NIL 

3.  HEMA S SHYAGALE SAC SC KM / OU 76.25 0.00 0.00 76.25 
KANNADA MEDIUM CERTIFICATE 
IS INCOMPLETE 

4.  SANDHYA N K KUS  IIA NONE 75.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 NIL 
5.  ARDRA VINCENT KUS GM OU 74.63 0.00 0.00 74.63 NIL 
6.  PRAJWAL G V KUS, SAC, IDSG IIA NSS= 13.5/ KM 74.37 0.00 0.00 74.37 NIL 
7.  HANI KURUVARI KUS GM NONE 72.37 0.00 0.00 72.37 DOCUMENTS NOT UPLOADED. 

MAILED 
8.  RAHUL K S SAC,KUS GM NONE 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 NIL 
9.  GOVIND YASHAS K Y KUS IIA KUEQ 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 NIL 
10.  TEJASHREE P V KUS IIIA OU 70.66 0.00 0.00 70.66 NIL 
11.  VEDASHREE G SAC,KUS,IDSG SC NONE 70.37 0.00 0.00 70.37 NIL 
12.  SNEHA K RAM KUS OBC OU 70.30 0.00 0.00 70.30 NIL 
13.  MANASA N SAC,KUS GM OU 80.25 0.00 -10.00 70.25 NIL 
14.  SOWMYA M P KUS IIA OU 70.10 0.00 0.00 70.10 NIL 
15.  ASHA A KUS IIA NONE 69.87 0.00 0.00 69.87 NIL 
16.  KAVANA B S SAC,KUS,IDSG IIA KM 68.87 0.00 0.00 68.87 NIL 
17.  POOJA S SAC GM NONE / OU 68.66 0.00 0.00 68.66 NIL 
18.  ANNAPPA H S KUS, SAC IIA NONE 67.37 0.00 0.00 67.37 NIL 
19.  SUBRAHMANYA MK KUS, SAC IIA NONE 66.75 0.00 0.00 66.75 NIL 
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20.  MANJUNATHA H S KUS, SAC IIA NONE 64.87 0.00 0.00 64.87 NIL 
21.  SUMA R Y KUS SC NONE 64.25 0.00 0.00 64.25 NIL 
22.  SANGEETHA B N KUS IIA KM 63.74 0.00 0.00 63.74 NIL 
23.  PRAGATHI B M KUS, IDSG SC KM 63.62 0.00 0.00 63.62 NIL 
24.  GEETHA B SAC, KUS C-I NONE 63.50 0.00 0.00 63.50 NIL 
25.  SUPRIYA A P KUS IIA SPORTS=25 62.12 0.00 0.00 62.12 NIL 
26.  BHAGYAVATHI D KUS,SAC IIA KM / OU 61.25 0.00 0.00 61.25 NIL  
27.  FATHIMA BI SAC IIB NONE 60.87 0.00 0.00 60.87 NIL 
28.  AISHWARYASWAMY SAC, KUS SC NONE 70.75 0.00 -10.00 60.75 NIL 
29.  APOORVA H E KUS, SAC, IDSG IIA KM 60.62 0.00 0.00 60.62 NIL 
30.  SUCHITHRA B P SAC,KUS IIA NONE 60.34 0.00 0.00 60.34 NIL 
31.  RUKSAR M.S IDSG IIB NONE 70.25 0.00 -10.00 60.25 CASTE AND INCOME NOT 

UPLOADED 
32.  SHALINI G KUS  SC NSS=13.5 59.37 0.00 0.00 59.37 NIL 
33.  SHIVAGANESH.B.GUNJAL SAC GM NSS=12.5 59.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 NIL 
34.  SUSHMITHA H N SAC, KUS SC KM 58.50 0.00 0.00 58.50 NIL 
35.  KAVITHA P SAC ST NONE 58.19 0.00 0.00 58.19 DISTANCE MODE. INCOME 

CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED 
36.  PALLAVI M N SAC, KUS IIIB KM 58.12 0.00 0.00 58.12 NIL 
37.  JYOTHI L SAC,KUS SC NCC=10 57.99 0.00 0.00 57.99 NIL 
38.  SAHANA M SAC,KUS,IDSG IIA NONE 57.87 0.00 0.00 57.87 NIL 
39.  AVINASH MG SAC,KUS IIIB NONE 57.62 0.00 0.00 57.62 NIL 
40.  RIZWANA B SAC, KUS IIB NONE 57.49 0.00 0.00 57.49 NIL 
41.  SHUBHASHREE S KUS IIA NONE 57.49 0.00 0.00 57.49 NIL 
42.  SHWETHA L SAC, KUS IIIB NONE 57.25 0.00 0.00 57.25 NIL 
43.  EMMANUEL SUJAY M M IDSG IIIB NONE 57.25 0.00 0.00 57.25 NIL 
44.  SNEHA H G SAC,KUS,IDSG C-I NONE 56.87 0.00 0.00 56.87 CASTE AND INCOME EXPIRED 
45.  MUSKAN KUS IIB NONE 56.87 0.00 0.00 56.87 NIL 
46.  NAVEERA MUSKAN SAC,KUS IIB NONE 56.37 0.00 0.00 56.37 NIL 
47.  MURTHY IDSG SC KM 56.37 0.00 0.00 56.37 PU MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED  

INCOMPLETE KM CERTIFICATE 
48.  KIRAN B P IDSG SC NONE 55.87 0.00 0.00 55.87 NIL 
49.  SUPRITHA P N KUS IIIB KM / OU 55.75 0.00 0.00 55.75 KM AND CASTE CERTIFICATE 

EXPIRED  
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50.  NAYANA K K SAC, KUS SC KM 55.62 0.00 0.00 55.62 INCOMPLETE KANNADA MEDIUM 
CERTIFICATE 

51.  MOHMAMMED RASOOL 
K J 

IDSG IIB NONE 55.37 0.00 0.00 55.37 NIL 

52.  POOJA M A SAC IIA NSS=23  55.25 0.00 0.00 55.25 NIL 
53.  GOWTHAMI R KUS IIA NONE 54.87 0.00 0.00 54.87 CAST AND INCOME CERTIFICATE 

DATE EXIPIRED 
54.  ARSHIYA MUBEEN SAC,KUS,IDSG IIB NONE 54.75 0.00 0.00 54.75 CASTE AND INCOME EXPIRED 
55.  PAVAN B SAC, KUS ST NONE 54.50 0.00 0.00 54.50 NIL 
56.  SINDHU U S KUS  IIA NONE 54.50 0.00 0.00 54.50 NIL 
57.  DIVYA A H SAC,KUS,IDSG C-I NONE 53.25 0.00 0.00 53.25 CASTE AND INCOME EXPIRED 
58.  ABHISHEK T A SAC, KUS IIIB NONE 53.12 0.00 0.00 53.12 SSLC PUC MRKSCARD NOT 

ENCLOSED 
59.  MOHANA O KUS ST OU 52.87 0.00 0.00 52.87 NIL 
60.  KEERTHI K C SAC, KUS, IDSG SC KM 52.62 0.00 0.00 52.62 NIL 
61.  CHIRANJEEVI U KUS C-I HYK / KM / OU 52.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 HYK,KM CERTIFICATE NOT 

ENCLOSED  
62.  PRAVEEN R HARIJAN KUS SC OU 52.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 INCOME CERTIFICATE EXPIRED 
63.  NIHARIKA SAC, KUS IIIA OU 51.66 0.00 0.00 51.66 CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT 

ENCLOSED 
64.  SHWETHA P KUS SC KM 51.24 0.00 0.00 51.24 PASSPHOT NOT UPLOADED AND 

KM CERTIFICATE INCOMPLTE 
65.  RAGHUVEERA K V SAC,KUS,IDSG SC NONE 51.12 0.00 0.00 51.12 NIL 
66.  PRAVEEN KUMAR R SAC,KUS C-I KM 51.50 0.00 0.00 51.50 NIL 
67.  UMME SALMA GOUSIYA SAC  IIB NONE 50.87 0.00 0.00 50.87 NIL 
68.  NAVYASHRI SHETTY S T KUS IIIB NONE 50.50 0.00 0.00 50.50 NIL 
69.  HARSHITHA B S SAC,KUS IIA NONE 49.75 0.00 0.00 49.75 NIL 
70.  SIDDAPPA H SAC,KUS,IDSG SC KM 49.75 0.00 0.00 49.75 NIL 
71.  PUNITH B KUS SC KM 49.37 0.00 0.00 49.37 INCOME CERTIFICATE EXPIRED 

INCOMPLETE KM CERTIFICATTE 
72.  VEDAMURTHY R KUS C-I  OU 49.00 0.00 0.00 49.00 NIL 
73.  TANVEER C S IDSG IIB NONE 48.37 0.00 0.00 48.37 NIL 
74.  J K POOJA SAC, KUS IIA NSS=12.5/ KM 48.25 0.00 0.00 48.25 NIL 
75.  PAVANKUMARA K M KUS IIA KM / NCC=10 48.12 0.00 0.00 48.12 NIL 
76.  VARUNKUMAR M G SAC,KUS  ST HYK / OU 47.25 0.00 0.00 47.25 NIL 
77.  RAGHUVEERA K B SAC, KUS, IDSG IIA NONE 46.50 0.00 0.00 46.50 NIL 
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78.  PRIYADARSHINI V 
PUJARI 

SAC SC NONE 46.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 NIL 

79.  SOUMYA C R KUS SC NSS=13.5 45.62 0.00 0.00 45.62 NIL 
80.  NAYYARA TABASSUM SAC,KUS IIB NONE 45.62 0.00 0.00 45.62 CASTE AND INCOME EXPIRED 
81.  ABHISHEK KUS,IDSG SC KM 45.50 0.00 0.00 45.50 KANNDA MEDIUM NOT UPLOADED  
82.  ADIKARNATAKA 

CHANDRAMATHI 
KUS SC KM, HYK, OU 50.20 -6.00 0.00 44.20 INCOMPLETE KANNADA MEDIUM 

CERTIFICATE / ATTEMPTS 
83.  VARSHITHA K H SAC,KUS IIIA NONE 44.12 0.00 0.00 44.12 NIL 
84.  SHASHIKUMAR C KUS ST OU 43.00 0.00 0.00 43.00 NIL 
85.  PRASANNA N SAC, KUS, IDSC SC KM 50.87 -15.00 0.00 35.87 ATTEMPTS  
86.  VIJAYAKUMAR C M SAC, KUS, IDSG SC NONE 46.75 -12.00 0.00 34.75 ATTEMPTS  
87.  NAGARAJU S H SAC,KUS  IIIA OU 48.62 -12.00 0.00 36.62 ATTEMPTS  

KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY CANDIDATES MERIT LIST 
Sl.No Name Preferred 

College 
Category Special 

Category 

Percentage Attempt NON-
COG 

Final 
Percentage 

Remarks 

1.  SALMA TABASSUM SAC,KUS IIB NONE 77.25 0.00 0.00 77.25 NIL 
2.  SANDHYA N K KUS  IIA NONE 75.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 NIL 

3.  PRAJWAL G V KUS, SAC, IDSG IIA 
NSS =13.5/ 
KM 74.37 0.00 0.00 74.37 NIL 

4.  HANI KURUVARI KUS GM NONE 72.37 0.00 0.00 72.37 
DOCUMENTS NOT UPLOADED. 
MAILED 

5.  RAHUL K S KUS, SAC GM NONE 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 NIL 
6.  GOVIND YASHAS K Y KUS IIA KUEQ 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 NIL 
7.  VEDASHREE G SAC,KUS,IDSG SC NONE 70.37 0.00 0.00 70.37 NIL 
8.  ASHA A KUS IIA NONE 69.87 0.00 0.00 69.87 NIL 
9.  KAVANA B S SAC,KUS,IDSG IIA KM 68.87 0.00 0.00 68.87 NIL 
10.  ANNAPPA H S KUS, SAC IIA NONE 67.37 0.00 0.00 67.37 NIL 
11.  SUBRAHMANYA MK KUS, SAC IIA NONE 66.75 0.00 0.00 66.75 NIL 
12.  MANJUNATHA H S KUS, SAC IIA NONE 64.87 0.00 0.00 64.87 NIL  
13.  SUMA R Y KUS SC NONE 64.25 0.00 0.00 64.25 NIL 
14.  SANGEETHA B N KUS IIA KM 63.74 0.00 0.00 63.74 NIL 
15.  PRAGATHI B M KUS, IDSG SC KM 63.62 0.00 0.00 63.62 NIL 
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16.  GEETHA B SAC, KUS C-I NONE 63.50 0.00 0.00 63.50 NIL 
17.  SUPRIYA A P KUS IIA SPORTS=25 62.12 0.00 0.00 62.12 NIL 
18.  FATHIMA BI SAC IIB NONE 60.87 0.00 0.00 60.87 NIL 
19.  AISHWARYASWAMY SAC, KUS SC NONE 70.75 0.00 -10.00 60.75 NIL 
20.  APOORVA H E KUS, SAC, IDSG IIA KM 60.62 0.00 0.00 60.62 NIL 
21.  SUCHITHRA B P SAC,KUS IIA NONE 60.34 0.00 0.00 60.34 NIL 
22.  RUKSAR M.S IDSG IIB NONE 70.25 0.00 -10.00 60.25 CASTE AND INCOME NOT UPLOADED 
23.  SHALINI G KUS  SC NSS=13.5 59.37 0.00 0.00 59.37 NIL 
24.  SHIVAGANESH.B.GUNJAL SAC GM NSS=12.5 59.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 NIL 
25.  SUSHMITHA H N SAC, KUS SC KM 58.50 0.00 0.00 58.50 NIL 

26.  KAVITHA P SAC ST NONE 58.19 0.00 0.00 58.19 
DISTANCE MODE. INCOME 
CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED 

27.  PALLAVI M N SAC, KUS IIIB KM 58.12 0.00 0.00 58.12 NIL 
28.  JYOTHI L SAC,KUS SC NCC=10 57.99 0.00 0.00 57.99 NIL 
29.  SAHANA M SAC,KUS,IDSG IIA NONE 57.87 0.00 0.00 57.87 NIL 
30.  AVINASH MG SAC,KUS IIIB NONE 57.62 0.00 0.00 57.62 NIL 
31.  RIZWANA B SAC, KUS IIB NONE 57.49 0.00 0.00 57.49 NIL 
32.  SHUBHASHREE S KUS IIA NONE 57.49 0.00 0.00 57.49 NIL 
33.  SHWETHA L SAC, KUS IIIB NONE 57.25 0.00 0.00 57.25 NIL 
34.  EMMANUEL SUJAY M M IDSG IIIB NONE 57.25 0.00 0.00 57.25 NIL 
35.  SNEHA H G SAC,KUS,IDSG C-I NONE 56.87 0.00 0.00 56.87 CASTE AND INCOME EXPIRED 
36.  MUSKAN KUS IIB NONE 56.87 0.00 0.00 56.87 NIL 
37.  NAVEERA MUSKAN SAC,KUS IIB NONE 56.37 0.00 0.00 56.37 NIL 

38.  MURTHY IDSG SC KM 56.37 0.00 0.00 56.37 
PU MARKS CARD NOT UPLOADED  
INCOMPLETE KM CERTIFICATE 

39.  KIRAN B P IDSG SC NONE 55.87 0.00 0.00 55.87 NIL 

40.  NAYANA K K SAC, KUS SC KM 55.62 0.00 0.00 55.62 
INCOMPLETE KANNADA MEDIUM 
CERTIFICATE 

41.  
MOHMAMMED RASOOL 
K J IDSG IIB NONE 55.37 0.00 0.00 55.37 NIL 

42.  POOJA M A SAC IIA NSS=23  55.25 0.00 0.00 55.25 NIL 

43.  GOWTHAMI R KUS IIA NONE 54.87 0.00 0.00 54.87 
CAST AND INCOME CERTIFICATE DATE 
EXPIRED 
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44.  ARSHIYA MUBEEN SAC,KUS,IDSG IIB NONE 54.75 0.00 0.00 54.75 CASTE AND INCOME EXPIRED 
45.  PAVAN B SAC, KUS ST NONE 54.50 0.00 0.00 54.50 NIL 
46.  SINDHU U S KUS  IIA NONE 54.50 0.00 0.00 54.50 NIL 
47.  DIVYA A H SAC,KUS,IDSG C-I NONE 53.25 0.00 0.00 53.25 CASTE AND INCOME EXPIRED 
48.  ABHISHEK T A SAC, KUS IIIB NONE 53.12 0.00 0.00 53.12 SSLC PUC MRKSCARD NOT ENCLOSED 
49.  KEERTHI K C SAC, KUS, IDSG SC KM 52.62 0.00 0.00 52.62 NIL 

50.  SHWETHA P KUS SC KM 51.24 0.00 0.00 51.24 
PASSPHOTO NOT UPLOADED AND   
KM CERTIFICATE INCOMPLTE 

51.  RAGHUVEERA K V SAC,KUS,IDSG SC NONE 51.12 0.00 0.00 51.12 NIL 
52.  PRAVEEN KUMAR R SAC,KUS C-I KM 51.50 0.00 0.00 51.50 NIL 
53.  UMME SALMA GOUSIYA SAC  IIB NONE 50.87 0.00 0.00 50.87 NIL 
54.  NAVYASHRI SHETTY S T KUS IIIB NONE 50.50 0.00 0.00 50.50 NIL 
55.  HARSHITHA B S SAC,KUS IIA NONE 49.75 0.00 0.00 49.75 NIL 
56.  SIDDAPPA H SAC,KUS,IDSG SC KM 49.75 0.00 0.00 49.75 NIL 

57.  PUNITH B KUS SC KM 49.37 0.00 0.00 49.37 
INCOME CERTIFICATE EXPIRED 
INCOMPLETE KM CERTIFICATTE 

58.  TANVEER C S IDSG IIB NONE 48.37 0.00 0.00 48.37 NIL 

59.  J K POOJA SAC, KUS IIA 
NSS=12.5 / 
KM 48.25 0.00 0.00 48.25 NIL 

60.  PAVANKUMARA K M KUS IIA 
KM / 
NCC=10 48.12 0.00 0.00 48.12 NIL 

61.  RAGHUVEERA K B SAC, KUS, IDSG IIA NONE 46.50 0.00 0.00 46.50 NIL 

62.  
PRIYADARSHINI V 
PUJARI SAC SC NONE 46.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 NIL 

63.  SOUMYA C R KUS SC NSS=13.5 45.62 0.00 0.00 45.62 NIL 
64.  NAYYARA TABASSUM SAC,KUS IIB NONE 45.62 0.00 0.00 45.62 CASTE AND INCOME EXPIRED 
65.  ABHISHEK KUS,IDSG SC KM 45.50 0.00 0.00 45.50 KANNDA MEDIUM NOT UPLOADED  
66.  VARSHITHA K H SAC,KUS IIIA NONE 44.12 0.00 0.00 44.12 NOT ELIGIBLE 
67.  PRASANNA N SAC, KUC, IDSC SC KM 50.87 -15.00 0.00 35.87 ATTEMPTS  
68.  VIJAYAKUMAR C M SAC, KUS, IDSG SC NONE 46.75 -12.00 0.00 34.75 ATTEMPTS 
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NCC 
Sl.No Name Preferred 

College 
Category Special 

Category 
Percentage Attempt NON-

COG 
Final 

Percentage 
Remarks 

1.  JYOTHI L SAC,KUS SC NCC=10 57.99 0.00 0.00 57.99 NIL 

2.  
PAVANKUMARA K M KUS IIA KM / 

NCC=10 
48.12 0.00 0.00 48.12 NIL 

NSS 
Sl.No Name Preferred 

College 
Category Special 

Category 

Percentage Attempt NON-
COG 

Final 
Percentage 

Remarks 

1.  PRAJWAL G V SAC,KUS,IDSG IIA NSS= 13.5/ KM 74.37 0.00 0.00 74.37 NIL 
2.  SHALINI G KUS  SC NSS=13.5 59.37 0.00 0.00 59.37 NIL 
3.  SHIVAGANESH.B.GUNJAL SAC GM NSS=12.5 59.00 0.00 0.00 59.00 NIL 
4.  POOJA M A SAC IIA NSS=23  55.25 0.00 0.00 55.25 NIL 
5.  J K POOJA SAC, KUS IIA NSS=12.5/ KM 48.25 0.00 0.00 48.25 NIL 
6.  SOUMYA C R KUS SC NSS=13.5 45.62 0.00 0.00 45.62 NIL 

SPORTS 
Sl.No Name Preferred 

College 
Category Special 

Category 
Percentage Attempt NON-

COG 
Final 

Percentage 
Remarks 

1. SUPRIYA A P KUS IIA SPORTS=25 62.12 0.00 0.00 62.12 NIL 

OTHER UNIVERSITY CANDIDATES MERIT LIST 
Sl.No Name Preferred 

College 
Category Special 

Category 

Percentage Attempt NON-
COG 

Final Percentage Remarks 

1.  BAGHIRATHI T M KUS IIIB HYK / OU 80.25 0.00 0.00 80.25 NIL 

2.  HEMA S SHYAGALE SAC SC KM / OU 76.25 0.00 0.00 76.25 
KANNADA MEDIUM CERTIFICATE IS 
INCOMPLETE 

3.  ARDRA VINCENT KUS GM OU 74.63 0.00 0.00 74.63 NIL 
4.  TEJASHREE P V KUS IIIA OU 70.66 0.00 0.00 70.66 NIL 
5.  SNEHA K RAM KUS OBC OU 70.30 0.00 0.00 70.30 NIL 
6.  MANASA N SAC,KUS GM OU 80.25 0.00 -10.00 70.25 NIL 
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7.  SOWMYA M P KUS IIA OU 70.10 0.00 0.00 70.10 NIL 
8.  POOJA S SAC GM NONE / OU 68.66 0.00 0.00 68.66 NIL 
9.  BHAGYAVATHI D KUS,SAC IIA KM / OU 61.25 0.00 0.00 61.25 NIL  
10.  SUPRITHA P N KUS IIIB KM / OU 55.75 0.00 0.00 55.75 KM AND CASTE CERTIFICATE EXPIRED  
11.  MOHANA O KUS ST OU 52.87 0.00 0.00 52.87 NIL 

12.  CHIRANJEEVI U KUS C-I 
HYK / KM / 
OU 52.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 HYK,KM CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED  

13.  PRAVEEN R HARIJAN KUS SC OU 52.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 INCOME CERTIFICATE EXPIRED 

14.  NIHARIKA 
SAC, 
KUS IIIA OU 51.66 0.00 0.00 51.66 CASTE CERTIFICATE NOT ENCLOSED 

15.  VEDAMURTHY R KUS C-I  OU 49.00 0.00 0.00 49.00 NIL 
16.  VARUNKUMAR M G SAC,KUS  ST HYK / OU 47.25 0.00 0.00 47.25 NIL 

17.  
ADIKARNATAKA 
CHANDRAMATHI KUS SC KM, HYK, OU 50.20 -6.00 0.00 44.20 

INCOMPLETE KANNADA MEDIUM 
CERTIFICATE / ATTEMPTS 

18.  SHASHIKUMAR C KUS ST OU 43.00 0.00 0.00 43.00 NIL 
19.  NAGARAJU S H SAC,KUS  IIIA OU 48.62 -12.00 0.00 36.62 ATTEMPTS 

 

Instructions: 
 All students are hereby instructed to attend the Admission process on 18-12-2020 at 10.00 AM. All candidates seeking admission should report to the 

Department before 10.00 AM on 18-12-2020. 
 Admission process will be conducted in Room No 13 and 14 Department of English, Nudi Block, Kuvempu University, Shankaraghatta. 
 All students should compulsorily bring all original degree, SSLC and PUC Marks Cards, valid caste and income certificate and other supporting 

documents (Kannada medium, HYK, Sports, NCC, NSS, certificates). 
 This is only consolidated provisional list, your admission will be confirmed only after verification of original documents. 

KUS- Kuvempu University Shankaraghatta.  SAC- Sahyadri Arts College, Shimoga. IDSG-Indavara Dodda Siddalinge Gowda Government College, Chickmangalore. KM-Kannada Medium 
OU- Other University. HYK- Hyderabad Karnataka Quota. 
 
 

 Sd/- 
                           Chairperson       
                                  Dept. of English  
                           
 


